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
I/ NO .... BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCING 

tsf & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS
 %, 1st LOANS FOR 23 YRS.

ALSO 5% «. AT. INTEREST
(15 TO 20 YRS )

Funds for difficult loans Small 
lots, small houses, no oaraae, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make
5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Truvl Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

But let's face It, NOBODY but 
NOBODY can pay the MOST Cash 
for ALL trust deeds without picking 
up a profit or commission or a 
bonus When we buy. It's at a 
figure .hat w!l Permit us 10 r-.-iwII
 t   reasonable markup. If you 
LIST your Trust Deed with us we 
will sell it at FULL MARKET Val­ 
ue and tell you EXACTLY what 
our commission Is.

REFINANCING SALES 
CONTRACTS

Is our specialty If you are rrady 
to take title to your property, call 
us now

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF Of 
SPECIALISTS t* ADVISI YOU

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FR 8-2261

24 HOUR SERVICE
Member International

Traders Club

$ LOANS $
REAL ESTATE

FAST SERVICE
REFINANCING 

OUR SPECIALTY

1st and 2nd Trust Deeds 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Check Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

II YEARS IN HARBOR AREA

FA 8-4636
EVES. FR 5-1701

$$$$$$

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555 
$.$$$$$

Homes For Sal* 16

$1500 Down 
Full Price $11,950 

Near May Co.
Thlt lovely two bedroom home Is 
one block east of Hawthorne Blvd. It 
features rear living room, hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, covered patio, 
large lot 70x140, completely fenced, 
large detached aaraoe, and many 
other modern features. See this 
today, at tomorrow may be too late.
DA 4.4795 FR 6-0477

Just Reduced $1000 
Owner Says Sell!

See this homey 3-bedroom home. 
Large corner. Choice neighborhood. 
Fruit trees. Short walk to every­ 
thing. Submit. 15334 Ermanlta. 

Open Dally

Bender Realty
41 If Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 6-1337 Eves. OR 2-8662
Salesman Wanted

BY OWNER
THIS LOVELY HOME feature* 3 
bdrms., 2 baths, closed kitchen 
with natural cabinets and garbage 
disposal Water softener, rmrdwoM 
floors, detached double garage. On 
large lot approx. MxUO. Newly re­ 
decorated Inside. $17,500 f.P. $4500 
down and no second*. Call

FR 6-1731___

$188 DOWN
3-bedroom stucco. Excellent Tor­ 
rance area. Detached double ga- 
rape. Immaculate Inside and out. 
Only A yean old. Payments of M» 
per month,

OS 9-3638
INCOME TAX

REFUNDS WANTED 
Two Month* Until First Payment
$195 is the down payment 
New ? and 3 bedroom stucco home*. 
Hardwood floors, garage, immedi­ 
ate possession. S«>e builder at 219M 
S. Vermont Ave , Torrance. FA I- 
503§. Free Turkey Christmas.

FOR SALE  By owner. 3 bedrooms, 
bath and %-Corner lot. Built-in 
oven and range. Garbage disposal. 
Wall to wall carpet.

«2Mt DOWN

3M1 W ISHth ST. 
TORRANCE

ROLLINOWOOD- By owner. Modern, 
> yrs. old. 3 bdrms , 2 bafhs, den, 
double garage View lot. Built-in 
range, 6.E. dishwasher Intercom. 
Mixer-blender, carpets, drapes. Com­ 
pletely landscaped. G.I. loan. S4000 
minimum down. Accept second. 

PR I-43M

IMMACULATE ) vr. old. 1 bdrm. 
garage, hdwd. floors, low down. 
MftSO. 11W
Owner

233rd., Torrance. 
FR 48043

O.I. Resale, well constructed, com­ 
pletely fenced. By Owner. 

PR »-9«17

BY OWNER, t bedroom, fenced yard, 
50x150, full price, ttftOO. 1151) Ros- 
lyn Ave.

STORY BOOK, J bdrm, den, near
 chooU. W. W. c«rp«l. fenced vird
--1TOS P lor wood Ave.

BY OWNER. 10 down payment, * 
bedroom stucco, flouble garage, 
large fenced yard. U32 E. 213th 
St. TE 4-40JS.

  ILLS HARD TO PAY Sell fttlnM 
you're through with through Tor- 
ranee Prens WANT ADS for cash. 

Call PA f"-' r

Homes For Sale) 86 Homes For Sale

READY 
REALTY

Lovely 4 Bdrm.
Here's an immaculate home 
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

TREMENDOUS VALUE
Near New Shopping Center 

Three Bedroom 2 Bath Home

21-FOOT LIVING ROOM!
6 Foot Built-in Breakfast Nook I

Flagstone Patio and Barbecue
Pink Block Wall Fence and Planters!
Only $16,500 Owner Wants to Sell I

2 WELL-BUILT HOUSES Choice Property
Corner Lot With:

2 Spacious 1-bedroom Houses
Large Living Rooms
Red Brick Fireplaces

Ocean View
'Knotty Pine Living Room and Breakfast Room 

Call FR »-7f41   74-Hour Service   We Always Answer I

Large 2 bdrm. home 

on Senator in Harbor 

City. Close to ele­ 

mentary school. 

O n I y 8 years old. 

$2000 will handle.

Harry 

Dunneback

1808 S. Pacific St. 

San Pedro

TE 2-1147

SOUTHWOOD
A beauty f Provincial. Enclosed 
rear yard, block wall. Landscaped 
to a T. Shutters In dining and 
kitchen Included. Very, very nice. 
S17,«50. FHA loan commitment of 
S15.MO. SUS >*r month Includes all.

WEST TORRANCE
Nothing left to be desired. Three 
bedroom, 1'» bath. Built-in range. 
oven and food blender. All wool 
wall to wall carpet. Beautifully 
landscaped. Plus many, many more 
extras. $17,WO with 12500 down.

GRANDVIEW
O.I. RESALE

Best buy In Orandvlew Pajos Ver- 
des, bar none. Three bedroom 1% 
bath. Fireplace. Wall to wall car­ 
pet and drapes, water softener. 
Fenced and landscaped. 4'i* loan 
of Ite.tOO payable at U31 month 
Including taxes. Asking $26,,WO.

Amelia Deaves
REALTOR

107 S. Pacific Coast Hwy.
Redondo Beach 

FR 4-7317 FR 4-7326

Central Lomita
Three bedroom home in 
Lomita, close to shopping, 
school and cenfral Lomita. 
For comfortable living thii 
home is an excellent invest­ 
ment for $1 1,900.

Harbor City 
Pines

Prestige location. This two- 
bedroom has separate din* 
ing room, large 2-car ga­ 
rage and pafio area. Just 
listed at $12,750.

Huae 
Living Room

3-Bedroom home with fir*, 
place. \% baths. North Lo­ 
mita location. $17,000 with 
easy to -handle farms.

Rov Shaw
REALTOR

1303-1305 W. Pacific Coast Hwv. 
Harbor City

DA 6-3461

WILL PHA or Cal-Vet 3 bdrm. stwc- 
cc. Od. cond. Fenced yard. Close 
t» schools and shopping. North Tor­ 
rance. tU.SOO. Low down. AX 2-2555 
or AX 4«64. Sun.

SPECIAL
PRICE 

REDUCED
Close to Nativity 
school and church. 
Immaculate 2 bdrm. 
stucco. Carpeting, 
fireplace. Patio. 
Only $15,950.

FRANCES
Real F_state & Insurance 

2276 Torrnrcp Blvd.

FA 8-0421
$1500 Down 

Full Price $11,950 
Near New May Co.
This lovely 7-bedroom home Is one 
block M*t of Hawthorne Blvd. It 
features r*ar living room, hard­ 
wood floors, lots of »HP. covered 
patio, large lot. 70x140, completely 
fenced, laree detached «ara«e on 
alley and many other modern fea 
tvres See this todav as It won't 
last lonq!
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995


